
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lancaster General Sherman JH (B) B 11:50.39

2 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 11:50.39

3 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A NT

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A 10:41.58

2 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (B) B 10:41.58

3 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 10:43.48

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 CALDERON-SANTOS,  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 SAFREED, Luna  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 PICKERING, Rishelle  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 2 of 2

2 MANBEVERS, Demi  8 Lancaster General Sher 21.08

3 LAPE, Laynie  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 20.61

4 HERRON, Elise  8 Lan. Fair Chr. 18.30

5 METZ, Sydnie  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 19.34

6 TATMAN, Maleyah  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 20.98

7 DOTY, Olivia  8 Lancaster General Sher 21.18

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 JUSTICE, Nickolas  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 WESSON, Noah  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

4 LINES, Jacob  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 CAMP, Landon  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

6 CASPER, Aiden  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

7 TURNER, Raiden  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 FEISEL, Zoey  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

2 HUPP, Nykole  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

3 WARINO, Hollin  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 CROSBY, Gracie  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 VELASQUEZ, Vicky  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

6 BARRINGER, Journey  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

7 SULLIVAN, Isabella  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 2 of 4

1 KOCH, Aubree  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

2 LASH, Paetyn  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 BIGERTON, Ryleigh  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

4 SAFREED, Luna  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 WOODRUFF, Layla  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

6 APPELFELLER, Claire  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

7 CAPRETTA, Bella  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

8 CARSEY, Tymber  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 3 of 4

1 ROTH, Khloe  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

2 PEREZ, Dayna  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 WILKINS, Avery  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 SIMS, Addison  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 STRATTON, Addilyn  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

6 UHL, Samantha  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

7 VIVANCO, Analuz  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

8 THOMPSON, Abigail  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 4 of 4

1 STOVALL, Danica  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

2 HAWK, Emma  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 17.93

3 JONES, Emma  8 Lancaster General Sher 14.73

4 COY, Claire  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 14.17

5 MARSHALL, Amelia  7 Lancaster General Sher 14.47

6 LEONARD, Anna  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 16.06

7 FRIESS, Zoe  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 18.29

8 TAYLOR, Baylie  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 VANGUNDY, Zander  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

3 BOWERS, Kylan  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 WATSON, Nathan  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 CARDENAS-SNYDER,  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

6 NAIM, Brayden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

7 JOHNSON, Connor  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 2 of 3

1 HEETLAND, Bodhi  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

2 DICKEY, Gage  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 WINKEL, Finn  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

4 PENNINGTON, Andrew  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

5 GREEN, Cole  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

6 EVANGELISTA, Ethan  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

7 KELSEY, Jeremiah  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

8 RUSS, Zaine  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 3 of 3

1 COUCH, Jackson  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 16.50

2 DEBRAH, Kaeden  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 13.62

3 JAMISON, Greg  8 Lancaster General Sher 13.23
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 KELLER, Kaden  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 12.51

5 DOSSOUS, Marcel  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 12.64

6 JENKINS, Levi  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 13.60

7 ANDERSON, Alex  8 Lancaster General Sher 16.28

8 CARLISLE, Carter  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 2:04.64

5 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A 2:06.41

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (B) B 1:51.89

4 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 1:47.78

5 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A 1:51.89

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KRETZMANN, Callie  8 Lancaster General Sher 6:35.44

2 VANMETER, Ava  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 5:51.37

3 DERRINGER, Brooke  8 Lancaster General Sher 5:22.36

4 FINN, Carly  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BAYAT, Bennett  8 Lancaster General Sher 6:05.57

2 SHIFFLET, Gavin  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 5:40.64

3 RICE, Adam  8 Lancaster General Sher 5:38.52

4 PRATT, Gavin  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 6:05.04

5 BALL, Logan  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 6:24.80

6 WEISERT, Collin  8 Lan. Fair Chr. 6:27.64

7 MCFARLAND, Owen  8 Lancaster General Sher 6:35.20

8 COWGILL, Preston  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

9 CALL, Carson  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

10 BELASCO, Grahem  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

11 CURTIS, Liam  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 56.36

3 Lancaster General Sherman JH (C) C 56.36

4 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A 55.45

5 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (B) B 55.45

6 Lancaster General Sherman JH (B) B 56.36

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

7 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (C) C NT

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A 54.39

4 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 51.43

5 Lancaster General Sherman JH (B) B 51.43

6 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (B) B 54.39

#13 Women's 4 x 101m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A NT

5 Lancaster General Sherman JH (B) B NT

#14 Men's 4 x 101m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A NT

4 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (B) B NT

5 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A NT

6 Lancaster General Sherman JH (B) B NT

#15 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 WALTER, Amelia  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 MARSHALL, Amelia  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 TRUEX, Hadley  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 1:11.53

5 WARINO, Hollin  8 Lancaster General Sher 1:25.94

6 KNEICE, Ava  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

#16 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SULLIVAN, James  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

2 JOHNSON, Connor  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 KEHRER, Dane  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 1:02.98

4 DOSSOUS, Marcel  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 55.42

5 KELLER, Kaden  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 55.51

6 LEHMAN, Ethan  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 1:05.00

7 VANHORN, Aden  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

8 SEXTON, Justice  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

#17 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 METZ, Sydnie  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

2 TATMAN, Maleyah  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 38.36

3 HERRON, Elise  8 Lan. Fair Chr. 34.32
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#17 Women's 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 LAPE, Laynie  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 33.86

5 CALDERON-SANTOS,  7 Lancaster General Sher 34.26

6 PICKERING, Rishelle  8 Lancaster General Sher 36.76

7 SAFREED, Luna  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

8 DOTY, Olivia  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

#18 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 LINES, Jacob  8 Lancaster General Sher 36.48

5 CAMP, Landon  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 42.73

#19 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 DAVIS, Evelyn  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

2 ALLEN, Hadley  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 2:35.79

3 WALTER, Amelia  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 KNEICE, Ava  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 FINN, Carly  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

6 FRIES, Amelia  8 Lancaster General Sher 2:24.22

7 KRETZMANN, Callie  8 Lancaster General Sher 3:12.22

#20 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WEISERT, Collin  8 Lan. Fair Chr. 2:59.28

2 CURTIS, Liam  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

3 FRAZIER, Jackson  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 2:45.09

4 SULLIVAN, James  8 Lancaster General Sher 2:38.46

5 BELASCO, Grahem  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

6 RICE, Adam  8 Lancaster General Sher 2:43.75

7 BURKE, Landon  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 2:29.18

8 BAYAT, Bennett  8 Lancaster General Sher 3:07.36

9 COWGILL, Preston  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

10 BALL, Logan  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

11 APPEL, Devin  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

12 PRATT, Gavin  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

13 NOTESTINE, Jj  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 2:16.43

14 SEXTON, Justice  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

15 MCFARLAND, Owen  8 Lancaster General Sher 2:26.87

16 WILSON, Holden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

#21 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 SELBY, Lilly  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

4 ROTH, Khloe  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

5 HARDY, Ava  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

#21 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 5

1 HOLT, Madison  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

2 MANBEVERS, Demi  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 WARINO, Hollin  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 VIVANCO, Analuz  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

5 KOCH, Aubree  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

6 UHL, Samantha  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

7 WILKINS, Avery  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 3 of 5

1 FEISEL, Zoey  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

2 WOODRUFF, Layla  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 DAVIS, Alexis  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

4 CAPRETTA, Bella  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 THOMPSON, Abigail  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

6 VELASQUEZ, Vicky  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

7 SULLIVAN, Isabella  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

8 PRUITT, Adrienne  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 4 of 5

1 BUNKER, Gwen  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

2 APPELFELLER, Claire  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

3 STOVALL, Danica  8 Lancaster General Sher 41.12

4 LEONARD, Anna  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 36.58

5 HAWK, Emma  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 37.88

6 CROSBY, Gracie  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

7 PEREZ, Dayna  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

8 STRATTON, Addilyn  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

Section 5 of 5

1 MATHIAS, Taylor  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 34.27

2 BARRINGER, Journey  8 Lancaster General Sher 32.01

3 CONRAD, Ava  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 30.00

4 HUPP, Nykole  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 29.00

5 MCKNIGHT, Bella  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 29.99

6 SIMS, Addison  8 Lancaster General Sher 31.12

7 JENKINS, Callie  8 Lancaster General Sher 33.22

8 COOPER, Campbell  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 36.28

#22 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 HEETLAND, Bodhi  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

4 BROWN, Perry  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

5 VANGUNDY, Zander  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

Section 2 of 3

2 CARPICO, Andrew  7 Lancaster General Sher NT

3 NAIM, Brayden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

4 PENNINGTON, Andrew  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

5 RUSS, Zaine  7 Lancaster General Sher NT
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#22 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 KELSEY, Jeremiah  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

7 LOWE, Kobe  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

Section 3 of 3

1 KILBARGER, Jaden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NT

2 LEHMAN, Ethan  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 30.00

3 JENKINS, Levi  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 28.24

4 NEAL, Dominic  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 28.00

5 DEBRAH, Kaeden  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 28.18

6 SWEATTE, Isaac  7 Lancaster General Sher 28.68

7 BOWERS, Kylan  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

8 JOHNSON, Connor  8 Lancaster General Sher NT

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 4:31.44

5 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A 4:46.39

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lancaster General Sherman JH (A) A 4:26.98

4 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (A) A 3:53.20

5 Lancaster Thomas Ewing JH (B) B 3:53.20

#25 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RODENBAUGH, Coen  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 4' 10"

2 HUTCHINSON, Bryant  8 Lancaster General Sher 4' 8"

3 WEBSTER, Alexander  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 4' 4"

4 VANGUNDY, Zander  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 4' 2"

5 JUSTICE, Nickolas  7 Lancaster General Sher 3' 10"

6 CASPER, Aiden  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

7 TURNER, Raiden  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

8 WATSON, Nathan  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

9 ALLEN, Braydon  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

#26 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DAVIS, Alexis  8 Lancaster General Sher 4' 4"

2 MCKNIGHT, Bella  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 4' 3"

3 DOTY, Olivia  8 Lancaster General Sher 4' 2"

4 SCHORR, Caroline  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 4' 2"

5 HERRON, Elise  8 Lan. Fair Chr. 4' 0"

6 TRUEX, Hadley  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

7 REDMOND, Zylah  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

8 FANNIN, Ellie  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

#26 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 BIGERTON, Ryleigh  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

10 CARSEY, Tymber  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RODENBAUGH, Coen  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 9' 0"

2 COPELAND, Christian  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 8' 0"

3 APPEL, Devin  8 Lancaster General Sher 7' 6"

4 EVANGELISTA, Ethan  8 Lancaster General Sher 7' 6"

5 NAIM, Brayden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 6' 0"

6 RHYMER, Dalton  8 Lancaster General Sher 5' 6"

7 MCCLAIN, Aiden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

8 PRATT, Gavin  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

9 BOWERS, Kylan  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

10 SEXTON, Justice  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

11 LINES, Jacob  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

12 CALL, Carson  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LAPE, Laynie  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 7' 6"

2 ALLEN, Hadley  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 7' 6"

3 DAVIS, Evelyn  8 Lancaster General Sher 5' 6"

4 FOX, Lauren  7 Lancaster General Sher 5' 6"

5 BUNKER, Gwen  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

6 SCHORR, Caroline  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

7 LASH, Paetyn  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

#29 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VANHORN, Aden  7 Lancaster General Sher 15' 9.75"

2 VANGUNDY, Zander  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 13' 10"

3 ROHR, Kingston  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 13' 9"

4 WESSON, Noah  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 12' 4.25"

5 LOWE, Kobe  8 Lancaster General Sher 12' 0.25"

6 FRAZIER, Jackson  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 11' 3.50"

7 CARDENAS-SNYDER,  8 Lancaster General Sher 9' 10.50"

8 HEETLAND, Bodhi  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

9 BROWN, Perry  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

10 WATSON, Nathan  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

11 TURNER, Raiden  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

12 CUNNINGHAM, Blake  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

13 KELSEY, Jeremiah  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

14 RUSS, Zaine  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

15 DICKEY, Gage  8 Lancaster General Sher NM
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

16 NEAL, Dominic  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

#30 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FANNIN, Ellie  8 Lancaster General Sher 13' 4.25"

2 SCHORR, Caroline  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 12' 7"

3 REDMOND, Zylah  8 Lancaster General Sher 12' 7.25"

4 HAWK, Emma  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 8' 3.50"

5 APPELFELLER, Claire  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

6 JENKINS, Callie  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

7 TAYLOR, Baylie  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

8 LASH, Paetyn  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

9 BUNKER, Gwen  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

10 BIGERTON, Ryleigh  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

11 CARSEY, Tymber  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RUSSELL, Carter  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 37' 7"

2 SIMCOX, Coen  8 Lancaster General Sher 35' 4"

3 MILLER, Isaiah  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 34' 11.50"

4 WIITA, Austin  8 Lancaster General Sher 28' 6"

5 COUCH, Jackson  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 18' 3"

6 HARRIS, Preston  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 16' 7"

7 AZBELL, Aiden  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 16' 3.50"

8 DELONG, Hudson  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

9 GREEN, Cole  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

10 WHEELER, Landen  9 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

11 KING, Kaden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

12 RIFE, Eli  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

13 HOLBROOK, Coleton  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

14 BUMGARDNER, Ander  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

15 SCOTT, Jasuan  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

16 ARENT, Malcolm  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

17 HALL, Jack  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

18 WINKEL, Finn  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

19 VOLLMER, Luke  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

20 BROWN, Zachary  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BYAS, Izzy  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 28' 4.25"

2 PRYOR, Danica  8 Lancaster General Sher 27' 0.50"

3 PETTY, Madison  8 Lancaster General Sher 25' 11"

4 GERMAN, Olivia  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 25' 8"

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

5 FOWLER, Alyvia  7 Lancaster General Sher 25' 2"

6 COOPER, Campbell  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 20' 5"

7 GARRABRANT, Ava  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

8 GEORGE, Wynter  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

9 MEYER, Addison  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

10 LOUDON, Maggie  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

11 MCCREARY, Mollie  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

12 MARTINEZ, Valeria  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

13 THOMAS, Kaydence  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

14 NEWMAN, Marissa  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

15 GRIFFITH, Mckenna  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

#33 Men's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RUSSELL, Carter  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 130' 6"

2 MILLER, Isaiah  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 115' 9"

3 SIMCOX, Coen  8 Lancaster General Sher 104' 1"

4 CARLISLE, Carter  7 Lancaster General Sher 100' 4"

5 COUCH, Jackson  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 61' 11"

6 APPEL, Devin  8 Lancaster General Sher 57' 0"

7 AZBELL, Aiden  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 52' 1"

8 RHYMER, Dalton  8 Lancaster General Sher 50' 2"

9 HARRIS, Preston  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 47' 8"

10 SCOTT, Jasuan  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

11 WIITA, Austin  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

12 WHEELER, Landen  9 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

13 RIFE, Eli  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

14 BUMGARDNER, Ander  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

15 ARENT, Malcolm  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

16 WINKEL, Finn  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

17 MCFARLAND, Jake  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

18 NAIM, Brayden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

19 VOLLMER, Luke  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

20 HALL, Jack  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

21 GREEN, Cole  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

22 DELONG, Hudson  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

23 KING, Kaden  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

24 HOLBROOK, Coleton  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

25 CARPICO, Andrew  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

26 BROWN, Zachary  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

#34 Women's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FOWLER, Alyvia  7 Lancaster General Sher 83' 5"

2 GERMAN, Olivia  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 74' 6"

3 PETTY, Madison  8 Lancaster General Sher 65' 9"
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

4 PRYOR, Danica  8 Lancaster General Sher 50' 10"

5 BYAS, Izzy  8 Lancaster Thomas Ewin 47' 4"

6 COOPER, Campbell  7 Lan. Fair Chr. 43' 9"

7 MCCREARY, Mollie  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

8 GRIFFITH, Mckenna  8 Lancaster General Sher NM

9 THOMAS, Kaydence  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

10 NEWMAN, Marissa  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

11 LOUDON, Maggie  7 Lancaster Thomas Ewin NM

12 GEORGE, Wynter  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

13 GARRABRANT, Ava  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

14 DAVIS, Sophia  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

15 MARTINEZ, Valeria  7 Lancaster General Sher NM

16 MEYER, Addison  7 Lancaster General Sher NM
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